
823 North Brighton - Southland
via Moorabbin

MAP NOT TO SCALE

Planning your journey

-
-

-

-

No services on Saturdays, Sundays or public holidays.
Occasionally there might be delays or last minute
changes to the timetable.
Timetables are correct at the time of printing,
but do change from time to time. Find up-to-date
timetables on the PTV app. at ptv.vic.gov.au or by
calling 1800 800 007.
Timetable effective from 11 April 2021.

Buses on this route are accessible for mobility aids.
However, if a bus needs to be replaced we can't
guarantee the replacement will be accessible.

Major stops

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

North Brighton Station
Hampton St
Classic Residences Ret Village
Moorabbin Station
Southland SC

Route Description

To Southland SC

Departs from North Brighton Station and runs via Bay St,
St Andrews St, Durrant St, Hampton St, Marriage Rd,
Nepean Hwy, Centre Rd, Thomas St and Nepean Hwy to
Moorabbin Station; then via Nepean Hwy to Southland
SC, Cheltenham.

To North Brighton
Departs from Southland SC, Cheltenham and runs via 
Karen St, Nepean Hwy and Station St to Moorabbin 
Station; then via Station St, South Rd, Nepean Hwy, 
Centre Rd, Thomas St, Marriage Rd, Hampton St and 
Bay St to North Brighton Station.

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

This bus route is pre-pay only. Before you board, make 
sure your myki has enough value to cover your entire 
journey.



823 North Brighton - Southland
via Moorabbin

North Brighton via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

Southland SC
Moorabbin Station
Classic Residences Ret Village
Hampton St
North Brighton Station

AM

6.54
7.02
7.15
7.20
7.26

7.53
8.01
8.13
8.18
8.25

8.47
8.55
9.08
9.13
9.19

9.48
9.56

10.09
10.14
10.19

10.48
10.56
11.09
11.14
11.19

AM/PM

11.48
11.56
12.09
12.14
12.19

PM

1.03
1.11
1.24
1.29
1.34

2.03
2.10
2.23
2.28
2.34

3.03
3.10
3.22
3.27
3.34

3.32
3.40
3.52
3.58
4.04

4.02
4.10
4.23
4.29
4.34

5.00
5.08
5.21
5.27
5.32

North Brighton via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

Southland SC
Moorabbin Station
Classic Residences Ret Village
Hampton St
North Brighton Station

PM

6.03
6.11
6.24
6.29
6.34

823 North Brighton - Southland
via Moorabbin

Southland SC via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

North Brighton Station
Hampton St
Classic Residences Ret Village
Moorabbin Station
Southland SC

AM

7.31
7.35
7.45
7.52
8.00

8.31
8.35
8.45
8.52
9.00

9.25
9.29
9.39
9.46
9.54

10.25
10.29
10.39
10.46
10.54

11.25
11.29
11.39
11.46
11.54

PM

12.29
12.33
12.43
12.50
12.58

1.39
1.44
1.54
2.01
2.09

2.39
2.44
2.54
3.01
3.09

3.39
3.45
3.57
4.03
4.19

4.09
4.14
4.26
4.33
4.49

4.39
4.43
4.53
5.02
5.10

5.37
5.41
5.51
6.00
6.08

Southland SC via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

North Brighton Station
Hampton St
Classic Residences Ret Village
Moorabbin Station
Southland SC

PM

6.39
6.43
6.53
7.00
7.08

For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.



823 North Brighton - Southland
via Moorabbin

North Brighton via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

Southland SC
Moorabbin Station
Classic Residences Ret Village
Hampton St
North Brighton Station

AM

6.54
7.02
7.15
7.20
7.26

7.53
8.01
8.13
8.18
8.25

8.47
8.55
9.08
9.13
9.19

9.48
9.56

10.09
10.14
10.19

10.48
10.56
11.09
11.14
11.19

AM/PM

11.48
11.56
12.09
12.14
12.19

PM

1.03
1.11
1.24
1.29
1.34

2.03
2.10
2.23
2.28
2.34

3.03
3.10
3.22
3.27
3.34

3.32
3.40
3.52
3.58
4.04

4.02
4.10
4.23
4.29
4.34

5.00
5.08
5.21
5.27
5.32

North Brighton via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

Southland SC
Moorabbin Station
Classic Residences Ret Village
Hampton St
North Brighton Station

PM

6.03
6.11
6.24
6.29
6.34

823 North Brighton - Southland
via Moorabbin

Southland SC via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

North Brighton Station
Hampton St
Classic Residences Ret Village
Moorabbin Station
Southland SC

AM

7.31
7.35
7.45
7.52
8.00

8.31
8.35
8.45
8.52
9.00

9.25
9.29
9.39
9.46
9.54

10.25
10.29
10.39
10.46
10.54

11.25
11.29
11.39
11.46
11.54

PM

12.29
12.33
12.43
12.50
12.58

1.39
1.44
1.54
2.01
2.09

2.39
2.44
2.54
3.01
3.09

3.39
3.45
3.57
4.03
4.19

4.09
4.14
4.26
4.33
4.49

4.39
4.43
4.53
5.02
5.10

5.37
5.41
5.51
6.00
6.08

Southland SC via MoorabbinMonday to Friday

North Brighton Station
Hampton St
Classic Residences Ret Village
Moorabbin Station
Southland SC

PM

6.39
6.43
6.53
7.00
7.08

For more public transport information visit
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007.


